

Mex 21/25 Reg no (60/25)

13.01.26

Today is fixed for payment and money receipt

None take any steps.

Due to resulation of local bar , the case is adjourned today .

To 13.02.26. for payment and money receipt

ACJM- cum- CJSD, Kakkwip.